
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
66 

57 

43 

79 

123 

20 

90 

94 

30 

171 

101 

187 

75 

55 

152 

62 

51 

216 

38 

48 

40 

34 

197 

37 

174 

50 

27 

35 

168 

106 

42 

16 

17 

46 

67 

102 

77 

21 

182 

203 

87 

117 

130 

Name 
MANSFIELD Reif 

KHADKA Birendra 

GRANVILLE Ben 

PEPPER Joe 

ULBRICHT David 

BENNETT Leon 

RUSSEL Martin 

SMITH Philip 

CLAXTON Andrew 

BARBANTE Paolo 

WALFORD Mark 

LUPPICHINI Giacomo 

NEWCOMB William 

JENKIN Mark 

PINDUCCI Jean-Stephane 

LEWIS Chris 

HOSIE Joe 

RAGAZZINI Claudio 

FOSTER Jason 

HAMILTON Alexander 

FRASER James 

DOWLER Simon 

VUONO Orlando 

SADIQ Mohammed 

BONETTI Federico 

HOLMES Mark 

BULMER Paul 

DUFOUR Philip 

AMATO Manuel 

WRIGLEY Joseph 

GOODING Richard 

ALLAN Steve 

ALLEYNE Sean 

GREGORY Scott 

MARSH Owen 

WHITE Jeff 

PANCHAUD Nick 

BLUNDELL John 

GRAZZINI Cosimo 

CAROLLO Chiara Andrea 

RIBCHESTER Howard 

GALLIDABINO Paolo 

BLOWER Anthony 

Best Tm 
2:11.325 

2:11.614 

2:12.853 

2:12.946 

2:13.210 

2:13.251 

2:13.766 

2:13.948 

2:14.345 

2:14.574 

2:14.624 

2:15.177 

2:15.250 

2:15.357 

2:15.440 

2:15.487 

2:15.639 

2:15.701 

2:15.740 

2:16.021 

2:16.103 

2:16.427 

2:16.782 

2:17.131 

2:17.263 

2:17.475 

2:17.578 

2:17.840 

2:17.950 

2:18.194 

2:18.601 

2:18.799 

2:19.223 

2:19.886 

2:20.368 

2:20.530 

2:20.675 

2:21.088 

2:21.316 

2:23.539 

2:26.969 

In Lap 
5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

6 

6 

4 

5 

3 

1 

6 

2 

1 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

3 

2 

2 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

6 

3 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.289 

1.528 

1.621 

1.885 

1.926 

2.441 

2.623 

3.020 

3.249 

3.299 

3.852 

3.925 

4.032 

4.115 

4.162 

4.314 

4.376 

4.415 

4.696 

4.778 

5.102 

5.457 

5.806 

5.938 

6.150 

6.253 

6.515 

6.625 

6.869 

7.276 

7.474 

7.898 

8.561 

9.043 

9.205 

9.350 

9.763 

9.991 

12.214 

15.644 

Gap 

0.289 

1.239 

0.093 

0.264 

0.041 

0.515 

0.182 

0.397 

0.229 

0.050 

0.553 

0.073 

0.107 

0.083 

0.047 

0.152 

0.062 

0.039 

0.281 

0.082 

0.324 

0.355 

0.349 

0.132 

0.212 

0.103 

0.262 

0.110 

0.244 

0.407 

0.198 

0.424 

0.663 

0.482 

0.162 

0.145 

0.413 

0.228 

2.223 

3.430 

Laps 
5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

3 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

2 

7 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/08/2025 14:39:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 29 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:21:06 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/08/2025 14:20 


